


Sanlorenzo
SD 96
2024
GRP

Turkey

28,93 m
7,60 m
1,95 m
130 gt

15,700 l
2500 l

17 kn
12 kn

2 x MAN  V8 - 1300hp
2 x 40 kW

5
10
3
5

Brand new condition

Ready for delivery































LEGAL DISCLAIMER

These particulars have been prepared from information provided and obtained from sources believed to be
correct but are not guaranteed. This information is intended as a general guide to the vessel. We cannot,
however, be liable for any inaccuracy. It is up to the purchaser to confirm details of concern to him by survey,
inspection and enquiry of the seller and to ensure that the purchase contract properly reflects one’s concern
and specific details upon which one may rely. All information in this document is provided in good faith but not
binding for legal reasons. 


